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General information about company

Scrip code

511730

Name of the company

TRC FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
Ca No. of II;IO' IOf i(:rOf Total nos. ?/har:hotﬁmg asfa each class of securities (IX)
180Ty | Nos. Of fully paid artly s shares o of fotal no. 0 .
Category | of sharcholders | up equity paid-up |underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
[0))] shareholder am) chares equity | Depository |_ )+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I held (IV) shares | Receipts W)+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of % of
© held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class (A+B+C)
) | Total
eg: X egly
Promoter
A) glr omoter 9 2928874 2928874 | 58.57 2928874 2928874 | 58.57
Group
B) Public 2199 2072026 2072026 |41.43 2072026 2072026 | 41.43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 2208 5000900 5000900 5000900 5000900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}la.res
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in Ptﬁdgefi or
Shares Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | © erwlxjse 4 | Number of
Category Underlying | No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbere ity sh
Category | of Outs:a yd' g W : ts convertible convertible securities ( (X1) lelq;ldt.y shares
@ shareholder NCINg | WATTANIS | cocurities and  [asa percentage of ecm
convertible | (Xi) . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
an curiti No. Of diluted share capital) 9% of %of | form (XIV)
“(‘;) es Warrants (Xi) [ (XD= (VIDHX)As 2% | no |total | No. ltotal |
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
() ()
Promoter &
A) Promoter 58.57 2869974
Group
®) Public 41.43 1764611
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4634585
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of |No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
. Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of ﬁig' paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
oty ’ paCUD 13 underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (II) shares | ©Quity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
av held (VD) W)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) IndividualyHindu | 2928874 2928874 | 58.57 2928874 2928874 | 58.57
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TMI *) 9 2928874 2928874 | 58.57 2928874 2928874 | 58.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 2928874 2928874 | 58.57 2928874 2928874 | 58.57
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(¢)) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 86100 86100 1.72 86100 86100 1.72
@) Foreign Portfolio | | 12500 12500 |0.25 12500 12500 [0.25
Investors
® Financial 1 10600 10600 |0.21 10600 10600 |0.21
Institutions/ Banks ’ )
(Sl“)b'm“l (B) 5 109200 109200 |2.18 109200 109200 |2.18
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai) shareholders 2112 668085 668085 |13.36 668085 668085 |13.36
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 9 798804 798804 | 15.97 798804 798804 | 15.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 73 495937 495937 |9.92 495937 495937 |9.92
(specify)
(S3u)b-Total (®) 2194 1962826 1962826 | 39.25 1962826 1962826 | 39.25
Total Public
Shareholding
2199 2072026 2072026 | 41.43 2072026 2072026 | 41.43
BB+
BY2)+B)(3)
[ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2208 5000900 5000900 | 100 5000900 5000900 | 100
A+BHC2)
Total 2208 5000900 5000900 5000900 5000900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
No. Of 0. DI bhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of | Outstanding . o (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a ?
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . o percentage of diluted share A A Lo
P Xi) securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of %of |
ities () 0. Of Warrants |, o/, ¢ (A+B+C2) orm (XIV)
Securt (Xi) (a) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
®) ®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
¢)) Indian
(a) 58.57 2869974
(S;‘)b'mal A) 58.57 2869974
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 58.57 2869974
Group (A=
AYDHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
¢)) Institutions
(a) 1.72 83200
(e) 0.25 0
® 0.21 10600
Sub-Total (B) 2.18 93800
8]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.36 415770
(a(ii)) 15.97 798804
(e) 9.92 456237
Sub-Total (B) 39.25 1670811
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
41.43 1764611
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 4634585
)T°tal (A+BHC 4634585
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJAY
DILKUSH
SARUPRIA

ASHOKA
KUMAR
AWASTHI

VIJAY
MISQUITTA

BIKRAMIIT
BEMBI

NAVNEET
JAIRATH

ANIL
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

A S BAWA

PAN (II)

AKMPS1636E

ACSPA5630]

ADKPM7672B

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1453087

2500

1443087

2500

2500

20000

2500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
W+ (VD

1453087

2500

1443087

2500

2500

20000

2500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.06

0.05

28.86

0.05

0.05

0.4

0.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1453087

2500

1443087

2500

2500

20000

2500

Class egty

Total

1453087

2500

1443087

2500

2500

20000

2500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.06

0.05

28.86

0.05

0.05

0.4

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.06

0.05

28.86

0.05

0.05

0.4

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1438687

2500

1428787 0 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANTI SINGH

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

200

2928874

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2500

200

2928874

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

58.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

200

2928874

Class eg:y

Total

2500

200

2928874

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

58.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi)() As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

58.57

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized | © 0 2869974

form (XIV)
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAATC3901G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 83200 83200
held @IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 83200 83200
WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.66 1.66
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C GAD Click here to go back

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 83200 83200

Class eg:y
Total 83200 83200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

1.66 1.66

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa |4 <6 1.66
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83200 83200
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAILESH GHISULAL
HINGARH

MAMTA SHAILESH

HINGARH

MANU
CHADHA

Sumant
Chadha

AARTI
BHUPAT
SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAAPH3472K

AAAPHS8691IN

AACPC2285R

AACPC5177C

BKOPS6521B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

207636

208635

100000

100000

72549

688820

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

207636

208635

100000

100000

72549

688820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

4.17

1.45

13.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

207636

208635

100000

100000

72549

688820

Class eg:y

Total

207636

208635

100000

100000

72549

688820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

4.17

2

2

1.45

13.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

4.17

1.45

13.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

207636

208635

100000

100000

72549

688820
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

42

73

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500

56302

2056

437079

495937

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

500

56302

2056

437079

495937

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

8.74

9.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

500

56302

2056

437079

495937

Class egy

Total

500

56302

2056

437079

495937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.13

0.04

8.74

9.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.04

8.74

9.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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